
Quick Stats

ADM001.1

Seattle Campus 2012

Spring QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 39329

Male: 18909

Female: 20420

African-American: 1232

American Indian: 507

Asian: 8816

Caucasian: 19986

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 259

Hispanic/Latino: 2354

International: 4314

Not Indicated: 1861

Washington: 27556

Other US: 7459

Non-Matriculated: 33.2

Undergraduate: 21.4

Graduate: 30.6

Professional: 27.0

International: 4314

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 3222

Sophomore: 4996

Junior: 7053

Senior: 10546

Post-Baccalaureate: 283

All Undergraduate: 26100

Graduate: 10273

Professional: 1879

Non-Matriculated: 1077

Average Age: 24.4

Male: 24.5

Female: 24.3

Sex:

Washington: 24.3

Other US: 25.3

International: 23.5

Residency:

48.1%

51.9%

70.1%

19.0%

11.0%

3.1%

1.3%

22.4%

50.8%

0.7%

6.0%

8.2%

12.7%

17.9%

26.8%

0.7%

66.4%

26.1%

4.8%

2.7%

11.0%

4.7%

836Psychology

741Political Science

708Biochemistry

694Biology (General)

584Economics

333Public Affairs

318Business Administration

268Electrical Engineering

258Business,Evening Degree Program (MBA)

196Education (Educ Leadership & Policy Std)

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


