

Quick Stats Seattle Campus

Spring Quarter 2012

ADM001.1

			Total Enrollment:	39329				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	18909	48.1%	African-American:	1232	3.1%	Freshman:	3222	8.2%
Female:	20420	51.9%	American Indian:	507	1.3%	Sophomore:	4996	12.7%
			Asian:	8816	22.4%	Junior:	7053	17.9%
			Caucasian:	19986	50.8%	Senior:	10546	26.8%
Residen	Residency:			259	0.7%	Post-Baccalaureate:	283	0.7%
Washington:	27556	70.1%	Hispanic/Latino:	2354	6.0%	All Undergraduate:	26100	66.4%
Other US:	7459	19.0%	International:	4314	11.0%	Graduate:	10273	26.1%
International:	4314	11.0%	Not Indicated:	1861	4.7%	Professional:	1879	4.8%
						Non-Matriculated:	1077	2.7%
			Average Age:	24.4			-	
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	le: 24.5		Washington:	24.3		Undergraduate:	21.4	
Female:	24.3		Other US:	25	5.3	Graduate:	30.6	
			International:	23	3.5	Professional:	27.0)
						Non-Matriculated:	33.2	2
	Most	t Popular U	ndergraduate Majors:					
			Psychology 836					
	Political Science 741							
Biochemistry					708			
		Biology (General) 694						
			Econ	omics	584			
	Most	Popular G	raduate Majors:					
Public Affairs					333			
Business Administration					318			
Electrical Engineering					268			
Business, Evening Degree Program (MBA)					258			
Education (Educ Leadership & Policy Std)					196			